
SHEBOYGAN COUNTY 4-H
GENERAL LIVESTOCK PROJECT

COMMITTEE MEMBER CONTACT 2021-2022

Chairperson: Dan Bulin Secretary: Kathryn Schwartz

Vice-Chairperson:  Brayden Peter Treasurer: Michelle Klemme

Find us on Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/groups/1250744121733280/

Beef Representatives: Christie Fisher (2021)
The County Mounties
920- 226-0693
bonackfish@gmail.com

Isabell Fisher (2021)
The County Mounties
IFisher@gc.plymouth.k12.wi.us

Michelle Klemme (2020)
Willing Workers 4-H
920-901-7373
klemmeherefords@gmail.com

Alison Gartman(2020)
Lima Lites 4-H
agartman522@gmail.com

Sheep Representatives: Becky Klahn-Schwartz (2021)
Spring Valley 4-H
920-207-4595
rklahnschwartz@gmail.com

Cora Kohlman (2021)
Johnsonville Hustlers
Plymouth FFA
ckohlman@gc.plymouth.k12.wi.us

Dan Bulin (2020)
Spring Valley 4-H
920-946-0142
dbulin41@gmail.com

Kathryn Schwartz (2020)
Spring Valley 4-H
Kathryn.livestock.schwartz@gmail
.com

Swine Representatives: Nicole Peter (2021)
Herman Cheerio-s
920-207-2273
npeter27@hotmail.com

Brayden Peter (2021)
Howards Grove  FFA
peter97041@gmail.com

Becky Gartman (2020)
Herman Cheerio-s
cowdog888.bg@gmail.com

Ava Booth (2020)
Johnsonville Hustlers
Plymouth FFA
abooth@gc.plymouth.k12.wi.us

Don’t forget to regularly check out the web at
http://sheboygan.uwex.edu/4-h-youth-development/4-h-projects/beef-sheep-swine-projects/

for an updated calendar, resources and attendance list!
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